SPECIAL FEATURES
 Integrated Multiplexer
 2  Antenna outputs
 Different Power Modes
 Low power consumption
 Shut Down-Pin
 4 different Interfaces
 International Certification

- Small dimensions, slim height
- 4 mounting holes
ORDERING INFORMATION
ID ISC.MU02.02-AD     UHF Reader Module (RS232, Data Clock)
ID ISC.MU02.02-CU     UHF Reader Module (RS232-LVTTL/USB)
ACCESSORIES
ID ISC.ANT.U75/50-EU   UHF Antenna for the frequency range
from 865 MHz to 868 MHz
ID ISC.ANT.U75/50-FCC  UHF Antenna for the frequency range
from 902 MHz to 928 MHz
Note: FEIG ELECTRONIC reserves the right to change specification without
notice at any time. Stand of information: August 2016

 External Antenna ID ISC.ANT.U75/50-x